
***GVHS Amateur Points Through January 2024***
AMATEUR HALTER
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

22 Chuck Hanes Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
22 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GV04419
18 Catherine MyNatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
18 Chuck Hanes Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232
13 Cindy Evers SRRG Sapphire GV07804
12 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
12 Wendy Annis SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer GV05295
11 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
10 Danny Ahrens EH Prince Perceus GV09440
10 Holly Powell Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027

9 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
9 Bill Roy WHR Tiny Dancer GV06556
8 Amanda Burcar-Annis GG Macho Latcho GV02741
5 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240
4 Angela Smith Celtic Cadence GV09899
1 Madison Tarplee Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217

AMATEUR WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

56 Madison Tarplee Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
31 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
28 Sarah Josey Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
21 Catherine MyNatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
12 Chuck Hanes Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
10 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
10 Madison Tarplee Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240

1 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230

AMATEUR WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

150 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
148 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108

AMATEUR OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

190 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
189 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108

61 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
56 Madison Tarplee Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
34 Chuck Hanes Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
33 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GV04419



32 Cindy Evers SRRG Sapphire GV07804
28 Sarah Josey Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
24 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240
21 Catherine MyNatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
18 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
18 Chuck Hanes Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232
14 Amanda Burcar-Annis GG Macho Latcho GV02741
12 Madison Tarplee Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
12 Wendy Annis SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer GV05295
11 Robert Hudson Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch GV07444
10 Danny Ahrens EH Prince Perceus GV09440
10 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
10 Holly Powell Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027
10 Madison Tarplee Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240

9 Bill Roy WHR Tiny Dancer GV06556
9 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
8 Erin Allen-Seiler Northern Lights Regan O'Carriage Creek GV06223
7 Chuck Hanes Glorious Knight GV06221
4 Angela Smith Celtic Cadence GV09899
1 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230


